2014 CAMK ANNUAL MEETING
January 7-8, 2015
PROGRAM

Wednesday, January 7, 2015

11:00 - 12:00 Zebranie pracownikéw/All employees meeting

12:00 -
12:10 -
12:20 -
12:30 -
12:40 -
12:50 -

13:00 -

14:30 -
14:40 -
14:50 -
15:00 -

15:10 -
15:15 -
15:20 -
15:25 -
15:30 -

15:40 -
15:50 -
16:00 -
16:10 -
16:15 -
16:20 -

16:25 -

16:55 -
17:05 -
17:15 -
17:25 -

12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00

14:30

14:40
14:50

15:00 AstroGrid-PL

15:10

15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:40

15:50
16:00
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25

16:55

17:05
17:15
17:25
17:35

Session | - "Big projects"”

BRITE-PL
SOLARIS
H.E.S.S.
SALT

CTA
HERSCHEL

lunch break

CASE
Gaia-ESO

Virgo/LIGO

A. Schwarzenberg-Czerny
M. Konacki

R. Moderski

M. Sarna

B. Rudak

R. Szczerba

J. Katuzny
R. Smiljanic
P. Ciecielag
M. Bejger

Session Il - "Group presentations"

"SOLARIS - cd."

"Dwarf galaxies"

coffee break

P. Sybilski

R. Pawlaszek
S. Koztowski
M. Ratajczak

extra time

E. Lokas

S. Fouquet
A. del Pino
K. Kowalczyk
G. Gajda

extra time

"Stellar pulsations"

G. Handler

P. Moskalik
A. Pamiatnych
R. Smolec

chair: P. Zycki

chair: R. Moderski

chair: R. Szczerba

10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min

10 min

10 min
10 min
10 min

10 min

5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min

10 min

10 min
10 min
10 min
5 min
5 min

5 min

10 min
10 min
10 min

10 min



17:35

17:45
17:55
18:00
18:05

18:10
18:15
18:25
18:30
18:40
18:50
18:55

19:00

17:45 W. DziembowskKi
"Stellar clusters"

17:55 M. Giersz

18:00 A. Askar

18:05 D. Belloni

18:10 extra time

"Accretion disks and tori"

18:15 W. Kluzniak
18:25 B. Mishra
18:30 V. Parthasarathy
18:40 F. Vincent
18:50 M. Abramowicz
18:55 W. Yan
19:00 extra time

dinner

Thursday, January 8, 2015

9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:20

10:25

10:55
11:05
11:15

11:25
11:35
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

Session Il - "Group presentations” - cont.

"Accretion disks and their environment"

9:40 B. Czerny

9:50 M. Sobolewska
10:00 B. You
10:05 J. Modzelewska
10:10 T. Adhikari
10:20 A. Rézanska
10:25 extra time

10:55 coffee break

"Neutron stars"

11:05 P. Haensel
11:15 J. Zdunik
11:25 M. Fortin
Session Ill - "Individual presentations”
11:35 R. Basak
11:40 M. Janiak
11:50 A. Olech
12:00 A. Zdziarski
12:10 M. Schmidt
12:20 R. Tylenda
12:25 M. Gtadkowski

chair: B. Rudak

chair: E. tokas

10 min

10 min
5 min
5 min

5 min

5 min
10 min
5 min
10 min
10 min
5 min

5 min

10 min
10 min
10 min
5 min
5 min
10 min

5 min

10 min
10 min

10 min

10 min

5 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min

5 min



12:25 -

12:35 -

14:00 -
14:10 -
14:20 -
14:30 -
14:40 -
14:50 -
15:00 -
15:10 -
15:15 -
15:25 -

15:25 -

15:55 -
16:05 -
16:15 -
16:25 -
16:30 -

12:35

14:00

14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:15
15:25
15:35

15:55

16:05
16:15
16:25
16:30
16:35

lunch break

coffee break

J. Borkowski

M. Pierbattista
J. Zidtkowski

M. Chodorowski
J. Dyks

A. Krasinski

A. Manousakis
J. Mikotajewska
E. Zoctonrska
W. Pych

C. Gatan

A. Softan

A. Smith

M. Sikora

K. Bakowska
W. Narloch

chair: A. Sottan

chair: P. Moskalik (?)

10 min

10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min

5 min
10 min

10 min

10 min
10 min
10 min

5 min

5 min



